
 

 
 

 
 

MEETING DATES FOR 2022 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

• August meeting is only ‘if required’ 
 
 

Full agenda details can be found on our website 
www.nashmillsparishcouncil.gov.uk 

Date of Meeting Agenda items by 9am 

Monday 10th January 2022 Thursday 30th Nov 2022 
Monday 14th February 2022 Thursday 3rd Feb 2022 

Monday 14th March 2022 Thursday 3rd March 2022 

Monday 11th April 2022 Thursday 31st March 
2022 

Monday 9th May 2022 Thursday 28th April 2022 

Monday 13th June 2022 Thursday 2nd June 2022 

Monday 11th July 2022 Thursday 30th June 2022 

Monday 8th August 2022* Thursday 28th July 2022 

Monday 12th Sept 2022 Thursday 1st Sept 2022 

Monday 10th October 2022 Thursday 29th Sept 2022 

Monday 14th November 2022 Thursday 3rd Nov 2022 
Monday 12th December 2022 Thursday 1st Dec 2022 


